
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 07/30/2020 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 1:16:41 PM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 7/22/2020 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 7/28/2020 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CEOI,0603,ADJ2000000004,2 CPO,0603,ADJ2100000003,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL Cottage Renovation Design Camp
Dawson

PICKERING ASSOCIATES INC 02/18/2020 07/23/2020 146,000.00

CRFQ,0210,ISC2000000026,3 CMA,0210,ISC2100000002,1 INFORMATION SERVICES AND
COMMUNICATIONS

Toner & Developer for IBM Infoprint FLL TRADING 05/29/2020 07/27/2020 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2000000103,2 CMA,0803,DOT2100000001,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS CHANNELIZER CONES-55 MPH OR
LESS (8520C2012)

HIGHWAY SAFETY INC 01/28/2020 07/22/2020 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2000000163,1 CMA,0803,DOT2000000070,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS FUELMASTER OEM OR EQUAL
PARTS (7020C016)

SYN TECH SYSTEMS INC 06/03/2020 07/27/2020 0.00

CRFQ,0913,PHB2000000001,2 CCT,0913,PHB2100000001,1 BOARD OF PHARMACY Peer Assistant Program for the
Pharmacy Board

WV PHARMACIST RECOVERY
NETWORK

07/09/2020 07/27/2020 70,800.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

